Data

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

16/06/2025

17/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

Fascia

Cognome

CALORE

KOLEVA

MANFREDINI

OTTAVIANI

PALAZZOLO

PROSPERI

STACCHIETTI

TAMAGNINI

PROSPERI

CALORE

KOLEVA

MATELLICANI

OTTAVIANI

PALAZZOLO

PROSPERI

SAGRETTI

SPERANZA

TAMAGNINI

Nome

UMBERTO

IRINA

SARA

FABIO

GUIDO

VITALIANO

EMANUELE

DORALBA

VITALIANO

UMBERTO

IRINA

ALESSANDRO

FABIO

GUIDO

VITALIANO

SIMONE

CLAUDIA

DORALBA

Denominazione

GI.MA CAR

STORANI

POTENZA DI CAPOD.

GI.MA CAR

CINGOLANA

FLAMINIA

A.C.M. C.ISTRUZIONE

PECCHIA

CIMINI

3M

FLAMINIA

RECANATESE

3M

MESCHINI

ILVOLANTE

CLOE

A.C.M. C.ISTRUZIONE

MARCHE

Localita

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE (MC) SEDE

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE (MC) SEDE

CINGOLI (MC) SEDE

TOLENTINO (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (Sedi TC)

MATELICA (MC) SEDE

MONTECOSARO (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

CORRIDONIA (MC) SEDE

MONTELUPONE (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

CORRIDONIA (MC) SEDE

TOLENTINO (MC) SEDE

TOLENTINO (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (Sedi TC)

CORRIDONIA (MC) SEDE

Descrizione Seduta

Revisioni esterne per Ingegneri

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni esterne per Ingegneri

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti D/DE/CE/C/BE guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Collaudi

Revisioni esterne per Ingegneri

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni esterne per Ingegneri

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti D/DE/CE/C/BE guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide



